
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
16
70
98
25
8
7
3

11
10
29
22
2

19
71
72
9

26
6

21
14
12

First Name
MARCELO MELÃO SKAF
DANILO BERTO
LUCIANO POKEMON
VITOR REIS
FABRICIO DE FREITAS
EDSON LUIZ
ANDRE SACOMAN
GUTO FIGUEIREDO
FRANCISCO STONIS
CARLOS EDUARDO MARTINEZ
SERGIO PRATES
ALEXANDRE MOTTA FERNANDES
RODRIGO BARBOSA
BRUNO BERTO
DURVAL CARECA
CASSIANO PALOMO MACEDO
STEFANO MELLO
EDSON FIBLA
SERGIO HIDANI
LEANDRO BRESSAN CAMPILONGO
JOSE DA CUNHA CASTRO JUNIOR

Best Tm
1:41.466
1:43.011
1:43.096
1:43.537
1:45.251
1:45.870
1:46.432
1:46.482
1:46.601
1:46.654
1:47.379
1:47.454
1:47.831
1:48.037
1:48.102
1:48.563
1:48.813
1:49.109
1:49.855
1:51.433
1:52.947

2nd Best
1:41.693
1:43.195
1:43.445
1:43.700
1:45.399
1:45.962
1:47.194
1:46.853
1:47.081
1:47.035
1:47.599
1:47.913
1:48.523
1:48.137
1:48.291
1:49.947
1:49.067
1:49.352
1:49.911
1:51.654
1:54.341

Best Spd
152,883
150,590
150,466
149,825
147,385
146,523
145,749
145,681
145,518
145,446
144,464
144,363
143,858
143,584
143,498
142,888
142,560
142,173
141,208
139,208
137,342

Class
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Hometown

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Day Pokemonb1206
Track 1006

6a A

Qualify

Interlagos 4,309 Km

12/06/2017 10:53

Track Day POKEMON 12 06

Printed: 12/06/2017 14:40:21
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM
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